More Product Available Online: www.digikey.com
Toll-Free: 1-800-344-4539  •  Phone 218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-33802232  (T083)
K
A⦁C⦁E Board™
Solderless Breadboards
     Total
  DIP Base Dim. Total 5-Tie
 AxCxE Capacity Inch (cm) Tie Point Binding Digi-Key Price
 Model (Size) A B Points Term. Posts Part No. Each
 354 54 (14-Pin) 14.69 (37.31) 9.75 (24.77) 5424 768 4 922354-ND 117.14
 345 45 (14-Pin) 12.44 (31.60) 9.75 (24.77) 4520 640 4 922345-ND 105.02
 336 36 (14-Pin) 10.25 (26.04) 9.25 (23.50) 3648 512 4 922336-ND 76.28
 327 27 (14-Pin) 8.0 (20.32) 9.25 (23.50) 2712 384 4 922327-ND 73.51
 318 18 (14-Pin) 7.75 (19.69) 6.25 (15.88) 1824 256 3 922318-ND 45.89
 309 9 (14-Pin) 7.0 (17.78) 4.0 (10.16) 840 128 3 922309-ND 26.26
 306 6 (14-Pin) 5.4 (13.72) 4.0 (10.16) 610 94 2 922306-ND 23.30
        Breadboard
Jumper Wire Kit
• 350 wires • 14 different lengths • Wire
is stripped • Leads bent 90° • Length is

 50” Hose, Stretches to Approximately 16’ SCP231-ND 62.38 — SV-SH50
PC Test Points
Features:  • Color keyed for visibility and quick identifi cation
• Economical choice for PC test point terminations  • Snap-fi t
mounting provides pos itive retention for wave soldering  • Wire
form loop for safe, non-slip testing  • Space saving, ultra low
and low profi le designs  • High profi le for difficult to reach
applications  • Suitable for high density packaging on .062”
(1.57mm) and .093” (2.36mm) PC boards  • Practical replace-
ment for wire-wrap posts and turrets  • Secure grip for J hooks,
EZ hooks, grabbers, alligator clips, tips or probes  • Plastic
base strengthens ter minal for positive holding power  • Ideal
for reliable production testing and fi eld service trouble shooting
  Base Digi-Key  Price Each Keystone
 Fig. Color Part No. 10 100 500 Part No.
  Red 5000K-ND .32 .22 .20 5000
1
 Black 5001K-ND .32 .22 .20 5001
  White 5002K-ND .32 .22 .20 5002
  Orange 5003K-ND .32 .22 .20 5003
  Yellow 5004K-ND .32 .22 .20 5004
  Red 5005K-ND .32 .23 .21 5005
2
 Black 5006K-ND .32 .23 .21 5006
  White 5007K-ND .32 .23 .21 5007
  Orange 5008K-ND .32 .23 .21 5008
  Yellow 5009K-ND .32 .23 .21 5009
  Red 5010K-ND .32 .23 .21 5010
  Black 5011K-ND .32 .23 .21 5011
 3 White 5012K-ND .32 .23 .21 5012
  Orange 5013K-ND .32 .23 .21 5013
  Yellow 5014K-ND .32 .23 .21 5014
  Red 6043K-ND 1.48 .92 .90 6043
4
 Black 6044K-ND 1.48 .92 .90 6044
SMT Test Points
Binding
Post
     Cut Tape   Tape & Reel
   Digi-Key  Price Each  Digi-Key Pricing Keystone
 Fig. Description Part No. 50 250 500 Part No. 1,000 Part No.
 1 Miniature 5015KCT-ND .32 .28 .23 5015KTR-ND 137.71 5015
 2 Compact 5016KCT-ND .30 .26 .22 5016KTR-ND 128.09 5016
Miniature • Ultra low profi le ideally suited for advanced surface mount printed circuit board applications
• De     signed for long life and durability  • Manu factured using fl at wire to provide a large mounting surface
area  • Ideal for use with miniature probes, clips, and hooks  • Efficient, safe, board level testing.
Compact • Unique design provides exceptional strength and durability  • Simplifi es testing on dense SMT
circuit boards  • Ideal for use with most standard probes, clips and hooks  • Efficient, safe, board level testing
Fig. 1 Miniature
.105
.040
.040
.060
Fig. 2 Compact
.112
.150 .040
.090
   Base Digi-Key  Price Each  Keystone
 Fig. Description Color Part No. 1 10 100 Part No.
 1 Standard Red 7004K-ND 4.62 4.32 3.11 7004
 1 Standard Black 7005K-ND 4.62 4.32 3.11 7005
 2 Economy Red 7006K-ND 5.61 5.24 3.77 7006
 2 Economy Black 7007K-ND 5.61 5.24 3.77 7007
 3 Dual Banana Plugs Red 6088K-ND 13.73 12.82 9.23 6088
 3 Dual Banana Plugs Black 6089K-ND 13.73 12.82 9.23 6089
 — Dual Banana Plugs   — 7021K-ND 11.34 10.59 6.89 7021
7.62